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ADMISSION OPEN

PRE- FOUNDATION FOUNDATION TARGET
STUDENT MOVING STUDENT MOVING

TO9™ &10™ Ton™a&12™ 127" PASSED

Batch Start Date : 07" April

@ Early Bird Admission offer -

| Extra 10% Off on Final Fees B

Early Bird offer valid till 3*¢ April )

(99621270696

H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

#Zinformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya
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Class
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET
Moving to Target NEET

Student's Name
SURYA PRATAP SINGH
MD SAMEER

PRIYA SINGH

RITIKA KUSHWAHA
RUBY YADAV

SAMIT PATEL

SATYAM SHARMA
ANKIT VISHWAKARMA
SHIVAM SONI

ANKITA

OM KUMAR PRAJAPATI

KRITI SINGH

AMRIT TRIPATHI
NISHU YADAV
KUMARI TRIPTI TIWARI
BHWANA MAURYA
EKATA SINGH YADAV
ANKITA YADAV
RUPAM TRIPATHI
ASTHA SINGH
SHASHWAT TIWARI
ARYAN

PARI

ALOK RANJAN
VISHNGWAN KUMAR
JYOTI YADAV
TANISHKA
AKANKSHA

SRISHTI

PRIYA SINGH
SHREYA SHARMA
SWETA YADAV
VANSHIKA SINGH
ADVITIY TIWARI
ANSHIKA SINGH
ANSHIKA CHHETRI
SHREYAL SINHA
RUDRAKSHI MISHRA

M

RANKERS

Paper Code
Set - A (1303)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - B (1304)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - A (1303)
Set - B (1304)
Set - B (1304)

Score/120
100
72
70
68
68
60
60
38
24
22
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Percentage
83.33
60
58.33
56.67
56.67
50
50
31.67
20
18.33
13.33
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.66
11.66
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.33
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Cash Reward
11,000 INR
1,100 INR
1,100 INR

60% Fee Scholarship
40% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship

Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks Eligibility to Take Admission

Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
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Junior Wing (Class 9-10):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

Senior Wing (Class 11-12):

JEE (Engineering Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

NEET (Medical Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Biology

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

JEE vs NEET:

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Physics

2. Chemistry
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Result JEE Main 2024 (Final)

Head Office & Study Centre - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi





